
USSES non Experiment Station Participants 

 

Jerry Oglesby, SAS Institute 
jerry.oglesby@sas.com 

 

The following are all current or former USSES participants who now do not have Experiment Station 
appointments but are still working with Experiment Station faculty on statistical issues.  I do expect 
there will be others who will want to join the project. 
 
 
Mark Payton, Oklahoma State University 
mark.payton@okstate.edu 
 
Pat Gerard, Clemson University 
pgerard@clemson.edu  
 
Hoke Hill Jr., Clemson University 
Hshill@clemson.edu 
 
Julia Sharp, Clemson University 
jsharp@clemson.edu  
 
Billy Bridges, Clemson University 
wbridges@clemson.edu 
 
Kevin McCarter, Louisiana State University 
mccarter@lsu.edu   
 
 
 

mailto:jerry.oglesby@sas.com
mailto:mark.payton@okstate.edu
mailto:pgerard@clemson.edu
mailto:Hshill@clemson.edu
mailto:jsharp@clemson.edu
mailto:wbridges@clemson.edu
mailto:kmccarter@lsu.edu

